
20.3401.52.000 Income fromDept-Collection System $0.00 ($1,005.87) ($1,005.87) $1,005.87 $0.00 $1,005.87$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3401.56.000 Income from Dept-Plant $0.00 ($33,335.90) ($33,335.90) $33,335.90 $0.00 $33,335.90$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3401.57.000 Income from Dept-Hauled Waste $0.00 ($812.00) ($812.00) $812.00 $0.00 $812.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.100 Sewer Rents ($17,086.62) ($301,367.68) ($301,367.68) $284,281.06 $0.00 $284,281.06($17,086.62) $0.00 -1663.76%
20.3403.52.101 Grease Disposal Inc.-Collection

System $0.00 ($1,437.72) ($1,437.72) $1,437.72 $0.00 $1,437.72$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.200 Connection Permit Fees $0.00 ($35.00) ($35.00) $35.00 $0.00 $35.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.201 Repair Permit Fees $0.00 ($35.00) ($35.00) $35.00 $0.00 $35.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.202 Return Check Fees $0.00 ($35.00) ($35.00) $35.00 $0.00 $35.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.203 Admin Fees $0.00 ($405.60) ($405.60) $405.60 $0.00 $405.60$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.204 Interest - Sewer Rents $0.00 ($1,129.43) ($1,129.43) $1,129.43 $0.00 $1,129.43$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.52.230 Grant Reimbursement $0.00 ($6,513.86) ($6,513.86) $6,513.86 $0.00 $6,513.86$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.56.100 Sewer Plant Revenue-Pembroke ($880,131.90) ($443,571.81) ($443,571.81) ($436,560.09) $0.00 ($436,560.09)($880,131.90) $0.00 49.60%
20.3403.56.230 Grant Reimbursement $0.00 ($6,513.86) ($6,513.86) $6,513.86 $0.00 $6,513.86$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.57.100 Hauled Waste Revenue ($1,030,000.00) ($1,078,308.53) ($1,078,308.53) $48,308.53 $0.00 $48,308.53($1,030,000.00) $0.00 -4.69%
20.3403.57.101 Grease Disposal ($260,000.00) ($205,002.14) ($205,002.14) ($54,997.86) $0.00 ($54,997.86)($260,000.00) $0.00 21.15%
20.3403.57.102 Porta Toilet Disposal ($60,000.00) ($46,506.14) ($46,506.14) ($13,493.86) $0.00 ($13,493.86)($60,000.00) $0.00 22.49%
20.3403.57.230 Grant Reimbursement $0.00 ($6,513.87) ($6,513.87) $6,513.87 $0.00 $6,513.87$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3506.56.000 Insurance Reimbursements $0.00 ($5,878.66) ($5,878.66) $5,878.66 $0.00 $5,878.66$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3915.10.000 Transfer From CRF $0.00 ($385,000.00) ($385,000.00) $385,000.00 $0.00 $385,000.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

End of Report

($2,247,218.52) ($2,523,408.07) ($2,523,408.07) $276,189.55 $0.00 $276,189.55Grand Total: $0.00($2,247,218.52) -12.29%
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